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Fiscal Intermediary Contact Name Email Address Phone # 
ProAbility Melissa Melvin 

Robin-Jean Leahy 
(proPartnerships) 

mmelvin@proability.org 

rjleahy@proability.org 
 

401-233-1634 Ext 3626 

401-233-1634 Ext 3611 

Perspectives Corporation Dale Smalley 
 

dsmalley@perspectivescorporation.com   401- 294-3990 ext. 212 

ReFocus, Inc. Julie Derosier 
Anita Fleckenstein 

jderosier@refocusinc.org 
Afleckenstein@reocusinc.org 

401-272-1600 

Seven Hills RI Pat Lindquist plindquist@sevenhills.org  
 

401-229-9761 

The Fogarty Center Linda Vollaro 

David Reiss 

lvollaro@fogartycenter.org 

dreiss@fogartycenter.org 
 

401-245-7900 

J. Arthur Trudeau 
Memorial Center 

Cathy D’Andrea CDAndrea@trudeaucenter.org 
 

401-212-0876 
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